TENDER NOTICE No.06/2025/PB to 07/2025/PB

A Public Sector Organization is inviting Sealed tenders on F.O.R. basis from reputable Firms/ Suppliers registered with Sales Tax Department, having GST/NTN, their own offices and Telephone Numbers for the under mentioned items: -

S.#	Description	Tender Documents Fee	Tender Number	Date & Time of Tender Receipt	Date & time of Tender Opening
1.	Supply of Rock Phosphate	Rs.1,500/- (In Shape of CDR)	06/2025/PB	16 th day from the date of publication of Tender Notice before 1400-hrs.	16 th day from the date of publication of Tender Notice at 1430-hrs.
2.	Supply of miscellaneous Equipment (i) Orion Star A112 Conductivity Benchtop Meter, (ii) Orion Lab Star PH111 Benchtop PH Meter (iii) Hel73 data logger Temperature (iv) Rice Cooker (v) Digital Soil Moisture Meter	Rs.1,500/- (In Shape of CDR)	07/2025/PB	16th day from the date of publication of Tender Notice before 1400-hrs.	16th day from the date of publication of Tender Notice at 1430-hrs.
3.	Gel electrophoresis System (A. Horizontal Midi unit 27x17.5x10 Cm or above, combs, spacers, leads. B. vertical Midi unit 10x10cm or above including glass plates (03 sets) spacer (0.75, 1mm, 1.5 etc.) casing base C. Power supply 10-300 volts, at least 4 parallel outputs or more	Rs.1,500/- (In Shape of CDR)	08/2025/PB	16th day from the date of publication of Tender Notice before 1400-hrs.	16 th day from the date of publication of Tender Notice at 1430-hrs.

The detailed specifications alongwith terms & conditions can be obtained from the office of undersigned on any working day except Saturday & Sunday, from 0830-hrs to 1230-hrs on payment of tender fee through CDR/Bank Draft for the tender (non-refundable), in favour of Pr. Accounts Officer, P.O.Box No.128, Faisalabad.

Tender will be submitted by adopting Single Stage – One Envelope bidding Procedure. The received tenders will be opened in the presence of parties or their representatives on the date & time as given above.

The Competent Authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all of the tenders.

Head Admin, NIAB P. O. Box No. 128, Faisalabad Ph: (041)9201751-60/Ext. 3005